QS)cﬁoof Calendar 2025-2026

The School will be closed on the following dates:

Labour Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas & New Year
Family Day

Spring Break

Easter Holiday
Victoria Day

Canada Day

Civic Day

Yip’s Special Events
Spring Celebration

Annual Concert / Award Presentation

Monday, September 1

Monday, October 13

Monday, December 22 - Friday, January 2
Monday, February 16

Monday, March 16 - Friday, March 20
Friday, April 3 & Monday, April 6

Monday, May 18

Wednesday, July 1

Monday, August 3

Sunday, March 29 (To be confirmed)
Friday, June 26 (To be confirmed)

**Yip’s has the right to change the contents of the Parent Handbook without notice.
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